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Heavy Duty 
Dangerous Goods Storage Cabinets

Organic Peroxides
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Additional Features

• Continuous stainless steel pin hinging for maximum strength

and reliability.

• Safety signs and directions that comply with AS 1216 and 

AS 1319.

• Unique spark-proof, self-latching locking system with lockable

handle.

• Manufactured in Australia.

Genuine sump 

capacities main-

tained with a 

fixed suspended  

perforated floor.

High Capacity 
Sump

Manufactured from 

25% heavier materials 

than minimum 

requirement.

Heavy Duty
Construction

Drain plug 

on spill 

containment 

sump for safe 

disposal of 

spills.

Sump Plug

Built in flash 

arrestors and 

vent openings 

[for mechanical 

ventilation 

systems.]

Vent Openings

Self-closing, close fitting 

doors that automatically 

release in the event of 

a build-up of pressure 

within the cabinet.

Self-Closing Doors

Heavy Duty Organic Peroxide 
Storage Cabinets

FEATURES

Designed and manufactured in 

full conformance to 

AS 2714:2008 - The storage and 

handling of organic peroxides.

Complies with 
AS 2714:2008
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Specifications Product Code

Cabinet

Cabinet

*with 3 storage levels

*with 3 storage levels

H

H

W

W

D

D

Dimensions

Dimensions

External 

External 

Internal 

Internal 

Max

Max

4L

4L

20L

20L

205L

205L

160L

160L

1100

1100

1384

784

454

804

858

858

1300

700

365

718

42*

27*

8

8

0

0

2

71L

Storage Levels

Sump Capacity

Weight 

Complies With

98.0 kg

AS 2714:2008

2

75L

Storage Levels

Sump Capacity

Weight 

Complies With

91.0 kg

AS 2714:2008
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160L - Heavy Duty Organic Peroxide Storage DPS16052

160L - Heavy Duty Organic Peroxide Storage DPS16152




